
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

St.Nr.

48

44

42

62

89

58

60

82

66

111

68

95

32

9

80

69

1

2

11

27

71

29

59

91

112

106

41

G103

G26

92

35

96

16

7

Name

Frank Koch

Andreas Götti

Franz Wittman

Axel Friedrichs

Lenno Huthmacher

Mario Lindner

Christian Tarabusi

Steffen Grämer

Ron Schönfelder

Alexander Knaf

Heiko Senkel

Kevin Stocker

Peter Christiani

Othmar Atzmüller

Eric Keller

Klaus Schröder

Thomas Krauß

Wolfgang Bräuer

Josef Bräuer

Harald Schwindt

Franz Schwaiger

Uwe Bärwald

David Novotný

Max Köhler

Maurice Ulrich

Moritz Klaus

Jens Bebjolka

Jesper Levinsen

David Batek

Frank Heinrich

Franko Piesner

André Siemon

Ajax Kühn

Jac Elsen v. d.

Nat

GER

SUI

GER

GER

GER

GER

ITA

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

AUT

AUT

GER

AUT

GER

CZE

GER

GER

GER

GER

DEN

CZE

GER

GER

GER

GER

NED

Info 1

Bechtheim

Oberkulm

Hauzendorf

Balingen

Geltendorf

Langenchursdorf

Cotignola Ravenna

Freiberg

Grünhain-Beierfeld

Bad Dürkheim

Lienen

Flöhrsheim-Dulsheim

Cottbus

Haid

Zwickau

Dissen

Amberg

Traun

Ansfelden

Landau / Pfalz

Innsbruck

Käbschütztal

Praha

Oberböhmsdorf/Schleiz

Wörrstadt

Wörth a.d.Isar

Wremen

Tomme Rup

Vetschau

Hermsdorf

Söhrewald

Cottbus-Willmersdorf

Beringe

Klasse

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 500

IGK 500

Bike

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Derbi RSW 125

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Aprilia RSW 125

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Aprilia RS250

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ250

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Honda RS125R

Aprilia RSW250

Suzuki RG500

Yamaha TZ400 V2

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Aprilia RSW250

Honda RS125R

Kawasaki KR1S

Honda RS125R

Honda RS250

Honda RS125R

Suzuki RG500

Honda RS500

Runden

6

7

6

5

7

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

6

5

6

6

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

6

5

5

5

1

Beste Zeit.

1:49.603

1:52.008

1:52.595

1:53.293

1:53.733

1:54.011

1:55.112

1:55.733

1:56.028

1:56.663

1:56.868

1:58.068

1:58.858

1:58.993

1:59.317

1:59.622

1:59.776

2:00.281

2:00.469

2:01.631

2:02.382

2:02.982

2:03.010

2:03.676

2:03.769

2:05.486

2:08.959

2:19.551

2:21.587

2:34.248

Diff.

2.405

2.992

3.690

4.130

4.408

5.509

6.130

6.425

7.060

7.265

8.465

9.255

9.390

9.714

10.019

10.173

10.678

10.866

12.028

12.779

13.379

13.407

14.073

14.166

15.883

19.356

29.948

31.984

44.645

Abstand

2.405

0.587

0.698

0.440

0.278

1.101

0.621

0.295

0.635

0.205

1.200

0.790

0.135

0.324

0.305

0.154

0.505

0.188

1.162

0.751

0.600

0.028

0.666

0.093

1.717

3.473

10.592

2.036

12.661

In Runde

5

6

5

3

6

4

3

5

4

4

3

4

3

3

5

4

3

4

4

5

4

5

5

5

5

3

5

4

4

4

0

0

0

0

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme D/GER

www.bike-promotion.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH

IBPM 1 Most/CZ

IGKK

free practice IGKK

Qualifikation started at 13:30:00

Most 4,219 Km

22.04.2011 13:30


